Resultatenhet anges for respektive klinik i referensen enligt nedan:

Res.enhet Klinik

100
104
110
120
140
176
180
195
200
220
230
240
250
255
260
280
310
320
323
324
340
350
360
380
390
410
420
570
600
611
750
758
780
810
911
920
930
970
980
990

Sodertilje
Asogatan
Nyndshamn
Alsten

Norrtélje

Sickla

Huddinge
Lilieholmen
Huvudkontoret
Alby

Bredden
Bollstanas
Specialist Ostermalm
Specialist Kungsholmen
Jordbro

Jarna

Barkarby

Kallhall
Hamnesplanaden
Ostra Agatan
Nykvarn
Strangnas

Salem
Sundbyberg
Solna

Rimbo Villan
Rimbo centrum
Hallstavik
Sveavagen
Kungsgatan
Drottninggatan
Artillerigatan
Handen

Mobil tandvard
Skanegatan
Fridhemsplan
Vallentuna
Wieselgrensplatsen
Kvillebacken
Frolunda Torg

Lev.adress
Lovisingatan 3
Asogatan 104
Telivagen 8
Alstensgatan 14
Stora Brogatan 7
Smedjegatan 18
Forelltorget 2 1tr
Lilieholmstorget 7
Gustavslundsvagen 151F
Albyvagen 4
Kanalvagen 7
Vintervagen 140
Artillerigatan 95

S:t GOransgatan 126
Hurtigs Torg 2
Storgatan 13
Béllstadgatan 18
Gjutarplan 25
Hamnesplanaden 6
Ostra Agatan 39
Centrumvagen 2
Tradgardsgatan 16
Sabyvagen 19
Tulegatan 8

Solna Torg 4A
Uppsalavagen 10
Képmannagatan 1A
Gottstavagen 4B
Sveavagen 62
Kungsgatan 54
Drottninggatan 65
Artillerigatan 93
Rudsjoterassen 1
Tulegatan 8
Skanegatan 67
Sankt Eriksgatan 24
Allévagen 6A
Wieselgrensplatsen 29
Herkulesgatan 1D
Naverlursgatan 38

151 73 Sodertalje
118 29 Stockholm
149 41 Nynashamn
167 65 Bromma
761 30 Norrtalje
131 54 Nacka

141 47 Huddinge
117 61 Stockholm
167 51 Bromma
145 59 Norsborg
194 61 Upplands Vasby
194 64 Upplands Vasby
115 30 Stockholm
112 45 Stockholm
136 51 Haninge
153 30 Jarna

177 45 Jarfalla

176 02 Jarfalla

753 19 Uppsala
753 22 Uppsala
155 30 Nykvarn
645 30 Strangnas
144 30 Rénninge
172 78 Sundbyberg
171 45 Solna

762 41 Rimbo

762 31 Rimbo

763 21 Hallstavik
111 34 Stockholm
111 35 Stockholm
111 36 Stockholm
115 30 Stockholm
136 40 Handen

172 78 Sundbyberg
116 37 Stockholm
112 39 Stockholm
186 39 Vallentuna
112 39 Stockholm
417 01 Goteborg
421 44 Vastra Frolunda



Exempel:
Levereras till:

Distriktstandvarden Sodertélje
Lovisingatan 3
151 73 Sodertalje

Ref: 100

Faktureras:

Distriktstandvarden Sverige AB
Box 14134
167 14 Bromma

Ref: 100



